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Sandgate Parish Council

RECEIPTS LIST

1 June 2023 (2023-2024)

SupplierDescriptionReceipt No

 7 PWLB Investment Interest Received01/04/2023 Charity Bank Charity Bank Limited X  1,006.52  1,006.52Charity Bank Interest

 1 KCC Libray Refund - Property Element03/04/2023 1 HSBC Current Account KCC X  706.92  706.92KCC Library Contribution - Property

 2 PWLB Investment Interest Received03/04/2023 1 HSBC Current Account Bucks Building Society X  173.26  173.26Bucks Building Society Interest

 3 PWLB Investment Interest Received03/04/2023 1 HSBC Current Account Nationwide BS X  209.36  209.36Nationwide BS

 4 Precept 06/04/2023 1 HSBC Current Account FHDC Precept X  49,350.00  49,350.00FHDC Precept

 6 PWLB Investment Interest Received11/04/2023 HSBC Deposit Account HSBC Deposit Interest X  65.39  65.39HSBC Deposit Interest

 5 KCC Libray Refund - Property Element25/04/2023 1 HSBC Current Account KCC X  2,125.42  2,125.42KCC Library Contribution - Non Property

Total  53,636.87  53,636.87
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